
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, lSQi-Goncluded. 

MISCELLANEOUS. 

PROVINCES. 

Dividend 
declared 

during the 
Year. 

Amount" 
Loaned dur­

ing the 
Year. 

Amount 
reoeived 

from 
Borrowers 

during Year. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Depositors 

during Year. 

Amount 
repaid to 
Depositors 

during 
Year. 

9 
22,589,127 

387,291 
80,886 

Amount 
Invested and 
secured by 
Mortgage. 

Total 
amount of 

interest Paid 
and Credit­
ed during 

Year. 

Value of 
Real Estate 

under 
Mortgage. 

Amount 
overdue and 
in default 
Mortgages. 

$ 
2,383,543 

158,269 
5,528 

$ 
17,699,364 
1,456,252 

254,287 

$ 
22,242,153 
1,454,060 

45,788 

9 
22,486,623 

304,178 
102,344 

Amount 
repaid to 
Depositors 

during 
Year. 

9 
22,589,127 

387,291 
80,886 

$ 
108,524,751 

7,978,102 
312,657 

$ 
3,306,608 

356,961 
15,975 

9 
204,5.53,619 
18,575,806 
1,916,555 

3,170,641 

Nova Scotia 

$ 
2,383,543 

158,269 
5,528 

$ 
17,699,364 
1,456,252 

254,287 

$ 
22,242,153 
1,454,060 

45,788 

9 
22,486,623 

304,178 
102,344 

Amount 
repaid to 
Depositors 

during 
Year. 

9 
22,589,127 

387,291 
80,886 

$ 
108,524,751 

7,978,102 
312,657 

$ 
3,306,608 

356,961 
15,975 

9 
204,5.53,619 
18,575,806 
1,916,555 

68,963 
4,860 

Total 2,547,340 19,409,903 23,741,991 22,893,145 23,057,304 116,815,510 3,679,544 225,045,980 3,244,464 


