SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1894—Concluded. MISCELLANEOUS.

Provinces.	Dividend declared during the Year.	Amount Loaned dur- ing the Year.	Borrowers	Amount received from Depositors during Year.	Amount repaid to Depositors during Year.	Amount Invested and secured by Mortgage.	Total amount of interest Paid and Credit- ed during Year.	Value of Real Estate under Mortgage.	Amount overdue and in default Mortgages.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario Quebec Nova Scotia.	2,383,543 158,269 5,528	17,699,364 1,456,252 254,287	22,242,153 1,454,060 45,788	22,486,623 304,178 102,344	22,589,127 387,291 80,886	108,524,751 7,978,102 312,657	3,306,608 356,961 15,975	204,553,619 18,575,806 1,916,555	3,170,641 68,963 4,860
Total	2,547,340	19,409,903	23,741,991	22,893,145	23,057,304	116,815,510	3,679,544	225,045,980	3,214,464